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Storage Remodeling Extremely Lew Ralet

L UIGI RIENZI
COKRKfT AFM'AHKL I OR WOMKN'

1714 Walnut Street
The Newest Paris

Version in Autumn Medes
LRKSSKS WITH .4.V ALTOGETHER
SEW SILHOUETTE ARE THESE VER)
DISTINCTIVE PARIS REPLICAS WHICH
SO CHARMINGLY EMPHASIZE THE
LONG WAISTLINE AND THE DRAPED
SKIRT.

THE SOFT, CREPY TEXTURE ADMIR-
ABLY EXPRESSES THE SLENDERIZED
EFFECT.

39.50 to 210.00
The New Three-Piec- e Ceslume Suits

98.50 te 395.00
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could net the goods in this
offer today unless we paid a higher price.
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Friday Saturday:

Street Dresses
Thai Style

Value, Medes Occasions

showing it is including

fashionable

all new colorings,

standpoint

workmanship

for

19-se- , $25,
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1220-22-3- 4 Walnut Streets
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understand
preposition remark-

able standpoint

Piece-good- s

duplicate

overceating

Built

Fer and

$400
for any Player-Piane- , if you can buy a new. high-grad- e and guaranteed instru-
ment for le-i- s, en easy weekly or payments, with several dozen music
rolls, a bench and cabinet thrown in?

A well-mad- e Player-Piane- , if carefully handled, w ill last from 25 le 35 years
nnd be a constant source of pleasure and entertainment le its owners.

The Cunningham Player-Pian- e is manufactured with the celebrated REO-SI'YL- E

patents owned and c.clusivelj by us, in our modern, well-equipp-

fact en. He perfect in construction is this Instrument that a child can
play with all tlie expression of the master composer himself.

Every Player-Pian- e we manufacture has a double valve action and metal
tubing. De net let anybody talk you into bujing an instrument with a single valve
action, as it has net the power or endurance if it had, why should we spend twice
as much money in developing a double valve action?

The vcrv fact that for ever a quarter of a centur we have been
$10,000.00 for a better piano than the MATCHLESS should be
sufficient proof of its quality!

AH our are priced from 20 te ,'H) per cent, lower than any dealer
an where large or small) can a lord te sell. Terms arranged te suit the
purchaser.

CASH, OPEN BOOK ACCOUNT OR EASY
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FOR TOMORROW ONLY

77 Fur Coats
One Of A Kind

AT HALF PRICE
,We bought the entire sample line of

one of New Yerk's leading fur manu-
facturers at less than 50 cents en the
dollar that our patrons might profit by
this tremendous saving.

Juit think of ll! Tomorrow and tomorrow only, we offer you
77 Fur Garment! all en of a kind but each n golden
tpecinl each a remarkable ralue. Tomorrow wa offer you
the greateit opportunity you hare ever had te buy this
lessen's moil faihienable and desirable fur at the lowed
pricei you have paid in yean. The low prices are truly
amazing, in fact se amaring, that we dare net quote tha
actual value of the garments offered especially for tomorrow's
selling, as we fear that you might think we are exaggerating.
Come in and judge for yourself.

Seeing is believing! Make it a point te examine then
beautiful creations tomorrow. Many of the furs are novelty
pieces. All are finely fashioned from prime skins, made t
please the most exacting and expert fur buyers of the entire
country. Arrange te be here early in the day while selections
are best, for these values are se truly out of the ordinary that
we knew that Philadelphia women, ever en the alert for val-
ues, will snap them up before the day is ever. Please remem-
ber 1 But one garment of a kind. Each at Half Price. Each a
glorious special, making it worth your while, in dollars and
cents, te buy this Winter's furs here tomorrow. Come early
te avoid disappointment.

.NOTE OUR DEPOSIT FEATURE
A Small Deposit Will Reserve Your
Purchase in Our Storage Vaults,
Free of Charge, Until Desired.

French Seal Ceat
Russian Peny Ceat
French Seal Ceat
Russian Marmet Ceat
Russian Peny Ceat, 40 inches long
French Seal Ceat
French Seal Wrap, full length
Russian Marmet Ceat
Russian Peny Ceat, 40 inches long
Trimmed French Seal Ceat
French Seal Wrap, full length
French Seal Ceat, Fitch Trimmed
Leepard Cat Ceat, Seal Trimmed
French Seal Wrap, full length
French Seal Ceat, Fitch Trimmed

Sale Price

42.S0
44.S0
47.S0
48.50
49.50
52.50
53.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
58.50
59.50
62.50
63.50
64.50

Caracul Trimmed French Seal Wrap 66.50
French Seal Wrap, full length 68.50
Leepard Cat Ceat, Seal Trimmed 68.50
Natural Muskrat Ceat 69.50
Marmet Ceat, Raccoon Trimmed 69.50
French Seal Wrap, full length 73.50
French Seal Ceat, Skunk Trimmed 74.50
Marmet Coat, Raccoon Trimmed 74.50
Natural Muskrat Ceat 74.50
Natural Muskrat Coat 79.50
Marmet Ceat, Raccoon Trimmed 79.50
French Seal Ceat, Skunk Trimmed 79.50
French Seal Coat, Skunk Trimmed 84.50
French Seal Ceat, Nutria Trimmed 84.50
Natural Muskrat Ceat 84.50
French Seal Ceat, Skunk Trimmed 89.50
French Seal Opossum Trimmed 97.50
Black Caracul Ceat, 40 inches long 120.00
Civet Cat Ceat 122.50
French Seal Ceat, Beaver Trimmed 125.00
French Seal Ceat, Squirrel Trimmed 125.00
Caracul Cape, full length 142.50
American Opossum Ceat 145.00
Taupe Caracul Ceat, 40 inches long 145.00
Platinum Caracul Ceat, 40 in. long 145.00
Brown Caracul Ceat, 40 inches long 145.00
Taupe Caracul Cape, full length 145.00
Platinum Caracul Cape, full length 145.00
Scotch Moleskin Ceat 157.50
Jap Cress Fex Ceat 165.00
Black Caracul Ceat, Skunk Trim'd 167.50
Natural Raccoon Ceal 172.50
Moleskin Coat, Squirrel Trimmed 175.00
Moleskin Wrap, full length 177.50
Kelinsky Trimmed Mole Wrap 185.00
Moleskin Wrap, full length 187.50
Natural Raccoon Ceat, 40 in. long 187.50
Hudsen Seal Cape, full length 187.50
Hudson Seal Ceat 192.50
Natural Raccoon Ceat, 40 in. long 197.50
Hudsen Seal Cape, full length 197.50
Hudsen Seal Cape, full length 212.50
Hudsen Seal Cape, full length 225.00
Hudson Seal Ceat, Skunk Trimmed 225.00Taupe Caracul Wrap, full length 225.00Leepard Skin Ceat, Skunk TrimM 292.50Hudsen Seal Ceat, Skunk Trimmed 235.00Hudsen Seal Ceat, Squirrel Trim'd 235.00Hudson Seal Ceat, Beaver Trimmed 235.00
Moleskin Cape, Menkey Trimmed 245.00Natural Squirrel Ceat 287 50Natural Squirrel Ceal, 40 in. long 342.50
AustraaHaSqnl'rel Cap' ful1 ,enBth 345.00

' Pssum Ceat, 40 inches 345.00Black Meire Caracul Cape, full length 17 finBlack Meire Caracul Cape full 00

Natural Mink Ceal, full ln.ll, SSNatural Mik Wrap", ggg
Extra Large Size Ceat, and Wrnp. Up Te 54 Bust.

(Hudsen Seal Dyed Muskrat, French Seal is Dyed Ce..y)
. .IMMItBt P.. -- ..I - A -.... .,M,Maf ngenw Urdera Accepted


